

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL/CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

COMMON ORDER

CORAM : MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.

DATE : 21st JULY 2025

P.C:

Due to paucity of time, matters from Sr. No. 101 to 326 (except Sr. Nos. 114,131,157,180,237,306,320) are adjourned to the respective dates as given below:

Sr. Nos.	Due Dates	Sr. Nos.	Due Dates
101-120	18/08/2025	211-235	19/08/2025
121-140	19/08/2025	236-260	25/08/2025
141-160	25/08/2025	261-285	26/08/2025
161-185	26/08/2025	286-305	02/09/2025
186-210	18/08/2025	306-326	08/09/2025

Ad-interim relief, if any, earlier granted, to continue till then.

[MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.]

Digitally
signed by
ARJUN
VITTHAL
KUDHEKAR
Date:
2025.07.21
18:50:24
+0530