

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 347 OF 2022

Sagar Deepak KambleAPPELLANT

V/S

Smt. Suhani Sagar Kamble@ Pranali Shankar....RESPONDENT

Harshad

None Present.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE S. G.
CHAPALGAONKAR J**

DATE : 10th December, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 09/02/2026 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)